
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : MALUR

BAR ASSOCIATION : MALUR

TALUK : MALUR DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

1 APPAJI GOWDA R C
KAR/575/81
BANNAJI BUILDING, UPSTAIR NEW BUS STAND ROAD, MALUR
MALUR- 563 130

2 SOMASHEKHAR E K
KAR/483/83
S/O, E, S, KRISHNA MURTHY, GURUKRUPA ARALERI ROAD
MALUR. KOLAR DIST, MALUR- 563 130

3 NARAYANAPPA K.
KAR/762/90
ALAMBADY (VIA) MALUR TQ, KOLAR DIST, MALUR-

4 RAMESH H.V.
KAR/776/90
S/O, S/O, VENKATESHAPPA, T, D, SUBRAMANI- COMPLEX, 1, ST
FLOOR, NEAR BUS STAND, MALUR. KOLAR, DIST, MALUR-

5 NARAYANA SWAMY D.
KAR/348/93
ADVOCATE, BEHIND POLICE QUATERS, MARUTHI, EXTN
MALUR. KOLAR, DIST, MALUR- 560 037

6 YELLAPPA M V
KAR/1483/93
S/O VENKATESHAPPA, KARANJI ROAD, MALUR TOWN, KOLAR DIST
MALUR- 563 130

7 MUNIYAPPA K
KAR/1128/94
DODDAKALLAHALLY VIL KUDENUR POST, MALUR TQ, KOLAR DIST
MALUR- 563 130

8 RASHEED KHAN
KAR/1156/94
NEAR GANDHI CIRCLE RAILWAY FEEDAR ROAD, MALUR, KOLAR DIST
MALUR- 563 130

9 SHRI. SRIDHARA S V
KAR/1165/94
MARUTHI EXTENSION MALUR TQ, KOLAR DIST, MALUR- 563 130
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10 GUNAVARDHANA M
KAR/1467/94
MARUTHI EXTN, MALUR, KOLAR DIST, MALUR- 563 130

11 KRISHNAPPA T.B.
KAR/993/95
NEAR COURT COMPLEX, MALUR TOWN, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR- 560 019

12 PRAKASH M.
KAR/1009/95
T, D, S, BUILDING, NEAR NEW COURT COMPLEX, MALUR
KOLAR: DIST, , MALUR- 560 021

13 MUNIREDDY M.
KAR/1587/95
3RD CROSS, ADARSHA NAGARA, MALUR TOWN, KOLAR DIST, MALUR-

14 ASWATHANARAYANA C
KAR/1619/95
ADVOCATE, MALUR, KOLAR DIST, MALUR- 563130

15 MUNIRAJU M.
KAR/2099/95
PATEL STREET, MALUR TQ, KOLAR DIST, MALUR- 563 130

16 VIJAYAKUMAR
KAR/594/97
NIDAGATTA VILLEGE, SANTHEHALLI, POST. KASABA HOBLI, MALUR
TALUK. KOLAR. DIST, MALUR- 563 101

17 AMARANARAYANA K
KAR/686/98
THARANAHALLY VILLAGE, BYRANAHALLY POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563 130

18 MUNIRAJU R M
KAR/1311/98
RAJENAHALLY VILLAGE, MASTHI HOBLI, HULADENAHALLY POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR, DIST, MALUR-
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19 VENKATARAMAIAH M
KAR/1664/98
JAGADENAHALLY, LAKKUR POST, MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR- 563 130

20 MANJUNATHA K
KAR/709/99
NO, 1807, NEHRU EXTENSION, MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR- 563 130

21 PRASHANTH B
KAR/763/99
BOPPANA HALLI (VIL) HURALEGERE POST, MALUR TALUK,
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

22 LOKESHA
KAR/917/99
R/O, PUDISHETTY HALLI, TEKAL HOBLI, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

23 VENKATAPPA P
KAR/935/99
YALUVAGULI (VIL) TEKAL POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

24 PANDURANGAPPA
KAR/936/99
CHIKKAPUR VILLAGE HURALAGERE POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

25 ANANDA KUMAR M K
KAR/1344/99
S/O, M, N, KRISHNAPPA, OPP: TO, GOVT. JOUNIOR COLLEGE
ADARSHANAGAR, MALUR, TOWN, KOLAR DIST, RICT
MALUR- 563 130

26 VENKATESHAPPA A.
KAR/2935/99
C/O LAKSHMAMMA DODDIGGALUR VILLAGE, KUDIYANUR POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRI, MALUR-
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27 MUNIRAJU A
KAR/3742/99
PURA, LAKKUR POST MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

28 NARAYANA SWAMY K
KAR/4535/99
ARALERI POST MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

29 NARAYANA KUMAR R V
KAR/4987/99
C/O, APPAJI GOWDA ARALERI ROAD, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

30 RAVINDRANATH.B.
KAR/107/2000
NO, 1034, 2ND FLOOR, 3RD A CROSS, ANANDA NAGAR, 1ST BLOCK
R.T. NAGAR POST, BANGALORE - 563 130

31 KRISHNAPPA B Y
KAR/2392/2000
BYALAHALLI, VILLAGE H. HOSKOTE POST, MALUR TQ. KOLAR DIST,
MALUR-

32 HARISH KUMAR K
KAR/2448/2000
S/O, M, KRISHNAPPA, JAYAMANGALA, AT & POST, MALUR
TQ. KOLAR, DIST, MALUR- 563130

33 CHIKKA MUNIYAPPA
KAR/2906/2000
MEDAHATTI VILLAGE, SANTHAHALLI POST MALUR TQ. KOLAR DIST,
MALUR-

34 DAYANANDA N
KAR/2915/2000
269, 5TH CROSS, ADARSHANAGAR, MALUR- 563 130

35 BABU RAJENDRA D
KAR/212/2001
ADVOCATE, C/O, BYRAPPA, MASJID ROAD, MALUR. KOLAR, DIST
MALUR- 563130
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36 MUNIRAJAPPA H M
KAR/378/2001
H HOSKOTE VILLAGE & POST, MALUR TQ, KOLAR DIST, , Malur-

37 SHYLESH KUMAR S
KAR/3116/2001
NEAR VIVEKANANDA SCHOOL VIVEKANANDA NAGAR, KOLAR ROAD
MALUR TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563 130

38 MAHESH M. C.
KAR/3133/2001
`MAHESHA NILAYA`, NO, 111, KARANJI EXTENSION
MALUR TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563 130

39 SATHISHA M
KAR/704/2002
GONUR VILLAGE, JAYAMANGALA POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR

40 SUBRAMANI S.G
KAR/1049/2002
S/0 GOPALA KRISHNEGOWDA, SANTHEHALLY VILLAGE &POST;, MALUR
TQ. KOLAR, DIST, MALUR- 560 033

41 VENKATESHAPPA B M
KAR/1057/2002
BANAHALLI VILLAGE, TEKAL POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

42 NARAYANASWAMY R
KAR/1844/2002
S/0 RAMAPPA, MADIVALA POST & VILLAGE, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563 130

43 RAJKUMAR N
KAR/530/2003
S/0 NELLAPPA, DYAPASANDRA VILLAGE, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 130

44 MAARUTH VIJAY
KAR/1888/2003
S/0 RAGHU RAMAIAH, MARUTHI KRUPA, GOLD RANGAPPA STREET
MALUR, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-
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45 GOPALA M
KAR/2865/2003
S/0 MUNIVENKATAPPA, DYAPASANDRA ( V ), MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR

46 CHANDRAPPA P N
KAR/3099/2003
NO 36/11, 10TH CROSS CUBBONPET MAIN ROAD, BANGALORE
BANGALORE- 560002

47 RAMESHA B M
KAR/3355/2003
S/0 MUNISWAMAPPA, BYALA HALLY VILLAGE, H HOSAKOTE POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR

48 NARAYANA SWAMY M
KAR/3492/2003
S/0 MUNIYAPPA, MUTHENA HATTI, THORALAKKI POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGALORE

49 ASHOKA K
KAR/3524/2003
S/0 KRISHNAPPA, JAGADENAHALLY VILLAGE, LAKKUR POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563 160

50 MUNIKRISHNAPPA K
KAR/31/2004
NEAR VENKATESWARA HOSPITAL MARUTHI EXTENSION
MALUR TOWN KOLAR DIST, MALUR- 562130

51 NARAYANASWAMY H R
KAR/148/2004
S/0 RAMANNA, DINNERI HAROHALLY, SANTHE HALLY POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR

52 CHANDREESH P S
KAR/272/2004
S/0 SRINIVASA GOWDA, PUDISHETTTA HALLI, TEKAL POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGALORE
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53 NARAYANASWAMY Y
KAR/2052/2004
S/0 YELLAPPA, DODDAIGGALUR VILLAGE, KUDIYANUR POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR

54 NAGARAJA H L
KAR/2582/2004
HURALAGERE (V & P) MALUR TQ, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

55 MANJUNATHA C
KAR/3178/2004
S/0 CHIKKAPAPANNA, NAKKANAHALLI ( V ), MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563 137

56 MALA R
KAR/3743/2004
D/0 A RAMESH, ADVOCATE, VENUGOPALA SWAMY TEMPLE STREET
KATARIPALYA, KOLAR, KOLAR- 563 101

57 HARISH Y S
KAR/3816/2004
S/0 C SRINIVAS, YELAVAGULLI VILLAGE, TEKAL POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR

58 NARAYANAPPA M
KAR/24/2005
S/0 MUNIYAPPA, THORANAHALLY VILLAGE, BYRNA HALLY POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR

59 ANJINAPPA D
KAR/885/2005
S/0 DYAVAPPA, GERUPURA, MADIVALA POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR

60 ASWATHAPPA K
KAR/1086/2005
S/0 T KRISHNAPPA, CHIKKAIGGALUR VILLAGE KUDIYNUR POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR

61 JAGANNATHA M
KAR/1167/2005
S/0 M Y MUNISWAMY, MASIDI ROD, SANTHE PET, MALUR
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563 130
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62 MANJUNATHA H T
KAR/1798/2005
S/0 THIMMAIAH, HANUMANAYAKANAHALLI, YESHWANTHPUR POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563 130

63 JAGANNATHA S S
KAR/1924/2005
S/0 S R SAMPANGIRAME GOWDA, SANTHEHLLY VILLAGE
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563 130

64 SHIVANNA N
KAR/3199/2005
S/0 NARAYANAPPA, ASWATHANARAYANA POLICE LINE, BETHAMANGALA
K G F, KOLAR DISTRICT, K G F- 563 115

65 SIDDALINGESWARA A N
KAR/3206/2005
S/0 S NARAYANA SWAMY, BBENA HALLY, MADIVALA POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR

66 KANTHAMMA S H
KAR/3387/2005
W/O. R. ASHOKAKUMAR, NO.317/8, IIIRD STAGE, LAXMAIAH LAYOUT
KANAKANAGAR, BANGALORE DISTRICT, HOSKOTE, HOSKOTE-

67 RADHA D S
KAR/3700/2005
D/0 SHAMANNA, DINNERI HAROHALLI ( V ), SANTHE HALLI POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563 130

68 SUNIL KUMAR K
KAR/3717/2005
S/0 KRISHNAPPA, PATEL NAGAR, MALUR TOWN
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR

69 MUNIYAPPA T A
KAR/3794/2005
S/0 APPAJAPPA, KODAGINABELE VILLAGE, ARELARI POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563 130

Page 8 of 27



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : MALUR

BAR ASSOCIATION : MALUR

TALUK : MALUR DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

70 SAGAR GOWDA Y C
KAR/85/2006
S/0 CHIKKA MUNISWAMY, YESHWANTHPUR VILLAGE, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563 130

71 MUNIRAJU B K
KAR/117/2006
S/0 KRISHNAPPA, BANAKANA HALLY VILLAGE
THYAVANAHALLY POST, VOKKALERI HOBLI
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

72 CHETHAN S
KAR/870/2006
S/0 T V SREENIVASA, 3RD MAIN, NEHRU EXTENSION
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563 130

73 RAMESH K M
KAR/1086/2006
S/0 MUNI SWAMY, DODDAKALLAHALLI VILLAGE, KUDIYANUR POST
MASTHI HOBLI, MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR- 563 130

74 MANJUNATHA A M
KAR/2370/2006
S/0 A R MUNINARAYANAPPA, , NEW MARUTHI EXTENSION
MALUR, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR

75 MUNIRAJU K
KAR/3109/2006
S/0 KRISHNAPPA, MITTAGANA HALLI VILLAGE, ARALERE POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR

76 SMT. BRUNDA V
KAR/3797/2006
D/0 M VENKATESHAPPA, R/0 HOLALI, HOSUR VILLAGE
HUTHUR POST, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

77 SRINIVASA KIRAN N
KAR/4008/2006
D/0 J V NAGARAJA GUPTHA, THORALAKKI VILLAGE & POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 583 137
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78 KRISHNE GOWDA H V
KAR/4257/2006
S/0 VENKATESHAPPA
DINNERI HAROHALLI VILLAGE SANTHEHALLI POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR

79 NARAYANASWAMY C
KAR/6/2007
S/0 CHINNAPPA, BYALAHALLI VILLAGE, H. HOSKATE (POST)
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR

80 SMT. PREETHI S R GOWDA
KAR/1581/2007
D/0 P RAMAKRISHNAPPA, PRIYADARSHINI
BEHIND FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, MALUR, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR- 563 130

81 LAKSHMIDEVAMMA N
KAR/2879/2007
D/0 K NARAYANAPPA, MADIVALA VILLAGE & POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR

82 SARVESHA N B
KAR/3097/2007
S/0 M BYRAPPA, NIDARAMANGALA VILLAGE, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563 137

83 KRISHNAPPA D
KAR/545/2008
S/0 DODDA APPAIAH, HEDAGENABELE VILLAGE, MADIVALA POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR

84 NAGESH C M
KAR/1115/2008
S/0 N MNUNISHAMAPPA, NOOTAVE POST
CHIKKANAYAKANA HALLI VILLAGE, MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR

85 SANDHYA M A
KAR/1966/2008
D/0 G ANJINAPPA, NEAR RAILWAY STATION, MALUR
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR
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86 MUNIYAPPA R
KAR/2040/2008
JAGADENAHALLI LAKKUR POST, MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DIST, MALUR-

87 RAMANJI C
KAR/2308/2008
HIJUVANAHALLI VILLAGE, NIDHARAMANGALA POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

88 SUNDAR MURTHY K
KAR/728/2009
ANIKARAHALLI VILLAGE, SUGGANDAHALLI, POST MALUR, TALUK
KOLAR, DISTRICT, MALUR-

89 SRINIVASA NAYAKA V
KAR/1294/2009
S/0 VENKATARONAPPA, THORANAHALLY VILLAGE, BYRANAHALLY POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563130

90 SALEEM G
KAR/3304/2009
73, NEAR RAIL WAY STATION, OPP; S.V.N. SCHOOL, MALUR TOWN
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563130

91 PRAKASH D N
KAR/548/2010
1133
1ST FLOOR NARAYANASWAMY BUILDING YESHWANTHAPURA BANGALORE
BANGALORE, BANGALORE-

92 BALAKRISHNA S
KAR/575/2010
SURAKUNTE VILLAGE NAVGALI POST MULABAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL -

93 BHAGYAMMA
KAR/577/2010
CHUDAGONDAHALLI VILLAGE
H HOSKOTE POST LAKKUR HOBALI MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR -
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94 SANJAYA KUMAR G
KAR/616/2010
HUNGENAHALLI, AT& POST MALUR-TQ, KOLAR-DIST, MALUR-

95 CHITHRA M
KAR/1056/2010
D/O. MYAKALAPPA, NALLANDAHALLI VILLAGE, THORRALAKKI POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563130

96 NARAYANA SWAMY B
KAR/1394/2010
BYRATHNAHALLI VILLAGE, TEKAL HOBLI, MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DIST
MALUR-

97 BALAKRISHANA B M
KAR/1526/2010
S/O MUNISHAMAPPA BYRATHNA HALLI KONDASHATA HALLI POST
TEKAL HOBLI MALUR TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

98 KISHOR KUMAR H M
KAR/1579/2010
LAKKUR HOBLI, MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

99 ARUN KUMAR A N
KAR/2185/2010
ABBENAHALLI MADIVALA POST, MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR-

100 RAMACHANDRA REDDY H
KAR/2299/2010
H. HOSKOTE VILLAGE & POST LAKKUR HOBLI, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563130

101 PREETHI B S
KAR/3460/2010
W/O SRINIVASA KIRAN N. THORALAKKI (VAND P), TEKAL HOBLI
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

102 ANGASAGIRIYAPPA T
KAR/3564/2010
ARALERI VILLAGE & POST MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR- 563130
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103 RADHA KRISHNA V
KAR/3595/2010
BALIGANAHALLI VILLAGE & POST MALUR TALUK, LAKUR HOBLI
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

104 SOMASHEKAR G V
KAR/3661/2010
GUDNAHALLI VILLAGE DODDA KADATHUR POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

105 SEENAPPA C N
KAR/3728/2010
CHIKKAMALLE VILLAGE, HULADENA HALLY POST, TEKAL (H)
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

106 VINAY KUMAR R
KAR/93/2011
ALAMBADI VILLAGE & POST MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DIST, MALUR-

107 PUTTAMMA M
KAR/115/2011
CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLI VILLAGE NOOTAVE POST
MALUR TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

108 SHIVAKUMARA B V
KAR/325/2011
BYALAHALLI VILLAGE H HOSAKOTE POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563130

109 MANJUNATHA K
KAR/999/2011
THIRUMALAKOPPA VILLAGE VOKKALERI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

110 UMA L
KAR/2660/2011
NOOTWAY VILLAGE & POST MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR- 563101

111 RAGHAVENDRA K
KAR/2797/2011
THORANAHALLI VILLAGE, BYRANAHALLI POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563130
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112 THIMMARAYAPPA M K
KAR/450/2012
MANISHTAHALLI VILLAGE, KUDYANURE POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

113 PAVITHRA S R
KAR/756/2012
NO.34, CHENNARAYAPPA LAYOUT MARUTHI EXTN, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563130

114 MURALI PRASAD V
KAR/818/2012
CHALAGANAHALLI VILLAGE BALIGANAHALLI POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR -

115 MURALI E G
KAR/983/2012
ERAGASANDRA VILLAGE, S.B. HALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK AND DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563101

116 HARISHA M V
KAR/1183/2012
MAKARAHALLU VILLAGE NELLAHALLI POST, TEKAL HOBLI
MALUR TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

117 MOHANAMBA G
KAR/1661/2012
NO.39, 5TH CROSS, MANJUNATHA NAGAR, N.G. HALLI, MYSORE ROAD
BANGALORE- 560026

118 SMT. JAYA LAKSHMAMMA V
KAR/2163/2012
R/A. BUDIKOTE, BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGARPET-

119 ASHA RANI R
KAR/2363/2012
RATENAHALLI VILLAGE BANGARAPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
BANGARPET -

120 KRISHNAPPA M
KAR/2380/2012
CHIKKAKADATHUR VILLAGE, DODDAKADATHUR POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563130
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121 PRAKASH S N
KAR/56/2013
NANJAMMA HOSPITAL ROAD, MALUR TOWN, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR- 563130

122 SURESH D V
KAR/531/2013
DODDASHIVARA VILLAGE DODDAKADATHUR POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563130

123 SRIHARI M
KAR/584/2013
DYAPASANDRA VILLAGE MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

124 SMT. MADHU MALA M V
KAR/805/2013
DOOR NO 41 PATALAMA EXTENSION MALUR, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR-

125 MUNIRAJA V
KAR/837/2013
KOMMANAHALLI VILLAGE, MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

126 JAYALAKSHMI A.V.
KAR/843/2013
ANIMITTANAHALLI VILLAGE
THOORALAKKI PSOT TEKAL HOBLI MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR -

127 CHANDRAKALA A
KAR/846/2013
POMBARAHALLI VILLAGE, MULBAGAL TALUK, UTHANUR POST
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

128 MYLARAPPA N
KAR/953/2013
DODDAKALLAHALLY VILLAGE RUDIYANUR POST
MALUR TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

129 RAMACHANDRAPPA T
KAR/966/2013
YALLAMPALLI VILLAGE & POST BAGEPALLI TALUK
CHIKKABALLAPUR DISTRICT, BAGEPALLI- 561207
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130 CHANDRAHASA T N
KAR/1463/2013
THIMMANAYAKANAHALLI VILLAGE ARALERI POST MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR - 563130

131 LINGARAJU P
KAR/1753/2013
PATALAMMA EXT SHAKTHI NAGAR MALUR, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR-

132 MANJUNATHA B T
KAR/1881/2013
BITNAHALLI VILLAGE MASTHI HOBLI, SUGGONDAHALLI POST
MALUR TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

133 UMESHA A
KAR/1910/2013
THIPPASANDRA VILLAGE THORALAKKI POST MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

134 MUNIRATHNAM V
KAR/1931/2013
NO.6231/5789/24, LAKSHMI LAYOUT, MALUR, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR-

135 SHANTH KUMAR S P
KAR/2216/2013
SAMPANGERE VILLAGE ALAMBADI POST, LAKKUR HOBLI, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

136 SAROJA M
KAR/2271/2013
MADIVAL VILLAGE & POST MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR-

137 SHRI. ESWARAPPA H N
KAR/2374/2013
DINNERI HARO HALLY VILLAGE SANTHAHALLY POST
MALUR TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563130
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138 PRABHAKAR M
KAR/2418/2013
DODDANAYAKANAHALLI VILLAGE NOOTAVE POST TEKAL HOBLI
MALUR TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

139 MAHESH KUMAR M R
KAR/36/2014
NEW POST OFFICCE ROAD MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR -

140 NAGARAJA A
KAR/548/2014
KB HOSAHALLI (V) NARASIPURA (P), KOLAR TQ. & DIST, KOLAR-

141 KRISHNAMURTHY C
KAR/685/2014
S/O CHIKKA MANIVENKATAPPA ALAMBADY (V) & (P) LAKKUR HOBLI
MALUR TQ. KOLAR DIST, MALUR-

142 MANJUNATHA B C
KAR/692/2014
BAVANAHALLI (V & P) MALUR (T), KOLAR (D), MALUR- 563130

143 SUMITHRA K
KAR/1150/2014
ANCHE MASKUR (V) CHIKKA TIRUPATHI (P), MALUR (T), KOLAR (D)
MALUR-

144 PRIYANKA N V
KAR/1204/2014
KUDAGAL VILLAGE GATTAKAMADENAHALLI POST, ROBERTSONPET HOBLI
BANGARPET TQ. KOLAR DIST, BANGARPET- 563122

145 KIRAN KUMAR V
KAR/1666/2014
PURA (V), LAKKUR (P) MALUR (T), KOLAR DIST, MALUR- 563130

146 SHRI. CHANDRAPPA H V
KAR/173/2015
KARIBIRANAHOSAHALLI(V), JADIGENAHALLI(H)
HOSAKOTE TQ BENGALURU RURAL, HOSKOTE-
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147 SMT. MANJULA DEVI M
KAR/302/2015
INDIRA NAGAR, RAILWAY STATION, MALUR, MALUR- 563130

148 SHRI. PRADEEP KUMAR M N
KAR/328/2015
MALIYAPPANAHALLI (V) DODDAKADATHR (P), MALUR (T) KOLAR (D)
MALUR-

149 SHRI. SUDHEENDRA S J
KAR/559/2015
NALIYAPPANAHALLY (V) DODDAKADATHUR (P), MALUR (T) KOLAR (D)
MALUR-

150 YASHAWANTHA KUMAR V
KAR/732/2015
JAYAMANGALA (V & P) MALUR TQ, KOLAR DIST, MALUR-

151 SHRI. PRAVEEN KUMAR S
KAR/737/2015
R F ROAD, SHAKTI NAGAR, MALUR TOWN, KOLAR DIST, MALUR-

152 SANJAY K C
KAR/739/2015
KESARAGERE (V) MASTHI (H) MALUR (T), KOLAR (D)
MALUR- 563139

153 SUBRAMANI N
KAR/1051/2015
K G HALLY, NEAR RAILWAY STATION, TEKAL POST, MALUR (T)
KOLAR DIST, MALUR- 563137

154 AVINASH V
KAR/1587/2015
HUNASIKOTE (V) KONDASHATTAHALLI (P), MALUR (T) KOLAR (D)
MALUR- 563137

155 SHIVARAJAKUMAR
KAR/1822/2015
CHAVENDAHALLI VILLAGE, DODDAKADATHURU POST, MALUR TQ
MALUR- 563130
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156 CHANDRA KUMAR R E
KAR/1823/2015
# 2150, SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA NILAYA OLD SBM ROAD
OPP TO MURAJI DESAI, SCHOLL, MLAUR, MALUR- 563130

157 VIJAYKUMAR R
KAR/2098/2015
ALAMBADI VILLAGE AND POST LAKKUR HOBLI, MKALUR TQ
KOLAR DIST, MALUR-

158 NAGARAJA A
KAR/2553/2015
KODUR (V) MALUR (T) ARALERI (P), KOLAR (D), MALUR-

159 NANJUNDAPPA R
KAR/380/2016
ABBENAHALLI (V) MADIVALA (P), MALUR (T) KOLAR (D), MALUR-

160 ASWATH KUMAR S V
KAR/774/2016
MALUR, MALUR-

161 RAJESHA T
KAR/784/2016
KOMMANAHALLI VILLAGE THORALAKKI POST TEKAL HOBLI MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563137

162 GOPINATHA M
KAR/1129/2016
THAMBIHALLY VILLAGE MADIVALA POST
MALUR TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

163 MURALI H K
KAR/1266/2016
URALAGERE (V & P) MALUR (T), KOLAR (D), MALUR-

164 RAJENDRA N
KAR/1489/2016
FIRST MAIN, SECOND CROSS, NEHRU EXTN, MALUR, KOLAR DIST
MALUR- 563130

Page 19 of 27



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : MALUR

BAR ASSOCIATION : MALUR

TALUK : MALUR DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

165 SHRI. NARAYANASWAMY N M
KAR/1886/2016
NAGADENAHALLY (V) MASTHI (H & P) MALUR (T), KOLAR (D)
MALUR-

166 RAMAKRISHNA K
KAR/2020/2016
NEELAKANTA AGRAHARA (V) MALUR (TQ & P), KOLAR (DIST)
MALUR- 563130

167 SRINIVASA V
KAR/2204/2016
# 20 GONUR KOPPA (V) BHAILGANAHALLI (P)
LAKKUR (H) MALUR (T) KOLAR (D), MALUR-

168 NARAYANASWAMY K
KAR/553/2017
NALLANDAHALLY (V) THORALAKKI (P), MALUR TQ. & KOLAR DIST
MALUR-

169 SANDYARANI A S
KAR/1541/2017
MARUTHI EXTENSION, SUBHAS NILAYA, MALUR TQ, KOLAR DIST
MALUR-

170 SMT. VIJAYALAKSHMI S V
KAR/2313/2017
SAMPENGARA (V) ALAMBHADI (P), MALUR-

171 MANJUNATHA A N
KAR/95/2018
MALUR (T) KOLAR (D), ARALERI (V & P), MALUR- 563130

172 SHYAMALA L
KAR/273/2018
MALAKANAHALLI (V) MASTHI HOBLI, MALURU TQ. & KOLAR DIST, -

173 SMT. CHITHRA M
KAR/2106/2018
DR. AMBEDKAR COLONY, NEAR KUMBARPETE TOWN
MALURU TOWN & KOLAR DIST, MALUR-
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174 HEMANTH KUMAR H V
KAR/2175/2018
HULADENAHALLI, (V & POST) MALUR TQ, KOLAR DIST
MALUR- 563137

175 SHRI. MANJUNATHA M
KAR/2298/2018
CHOKKANADAHALLI (V) MADIVALA (P), MALUR (T), KOLAR (D)
MALUR- 563130

176 SMT. USHA H V
KAR/2879/2018
HULIMANGALA (V) H HOSAKOTE (P), MALUR (T) & KOLAR (D)
MALUR-

177 SHRI. MANIKANTA K
KAR/318/2019
NO.7167/26, NEAR VENUGOPALA SWAMY TEMPLE, R.F.ROAD
SHAKTHI NAGAR, MALUR, MALUR- 563130

178 SMT. VARALAKSHMI M
KAR/402/2019
THIPPADODDI VILLAGE, BYRAKUR HOBLI MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

179 SHRI. SANTHOSH SINGH M
KAR/726/2019
RAJENAHALLI (V) HULADENAHALLI (P), MALUR TQ. & KOLAR DIST
MALUR-

180 SMT. KAMALA K
KAR/1095/2019
KEMPASANDRA (V) HALEPALYA (P), TEKAL (H)
MALUR TQ. & KOLAR DIST, MALUR-

181 SHRI. MUNIKRISHNA T
KAR/1662/2019
BYATHNAHALLI (V) KONDASHETAHALLI (P)
MALUR (TQ) & KOLAR (DIST), MALUR-
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182 SHRI. KANTHARAJU V
KAR/2374/2019
KODIHALLI, LAKKUR POST MALURU TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALURU-

183 SHRI. KARTHIKKUMAR Y N
KAR/2542/2019
YALUVAGULI VILLAGE, TEKAL POST MALURU TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALURU- 563137

184 SHRI. ASHOKA P C
KAR/3324/2019
PANAMAKANAHALLI VILLAGE
KONDASHETTAHALLI POSTMALURU TALUKKOLAR DISTRICT

185 SRINATHA A
KAR/276/2020
DASARAHALLI (V) TEKEL (P), MALUR TQ., KOLAR DIST
MALUR- 563137

186 THIMMARAYAPPA G N
KAR/281/2020
DINNAHALLI (V & P) MASTHI (H), MALUR (TQ.), KOLAR DIST
MALUR- 563139

187 VIJAY M
KAR/466/2020
CHAVVENAHALLI (V) DODDAKADATHUR POST,
MALUR TQ. & KOLAR DIST, MALUR- 563130

188 SHRI. NAGABHUSHAN R
KAR/584/2020
# 240/1, 2ND CROSS, ADARESHA NAGAR MALURU TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALURU- 563130

189 SANTHOSH K
KAR/731/2020
AHANYA (V) D.N. DODDI (P), LAKKUR (H), MALUR (TQ), KOLAR (D)
MALUR- KOLAR
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190 ANAND KUMAR S
KAR/854/2020
SUGGONDAHALLI VILLAGE & POST MASTHI HOBALI, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DIST, MALUR- 563139

191 KAVYA S
KAR/866/2020
HAROHALLI VILLAGE, MADIWALA POST, MALUR TALUK-563130

192 SHRI. MANIKANTA C
KAR/975/2020
DUDUVANAHALLI VILLAGE DINNAHALLI POST MASTHI HOBLI MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT 563139

193 SHRI. NAVEENKUMAR S
KAR/977/2020
A UPPARAHALLI VILLAGE THORALAKKI POST MALUR TALUK KOLAR DIST 563137

194 SHRI. PRITHVIRAJ R
KAR/409/2021
S/O RAMACHANDRA INDIRANAGARA MASTHI VILLAGE AND POST MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DIST

195 SHRI. NAGESH A
KAR/1263/2021
Gollahalli Village, Huladenahall Post, Masthi Hobli
Malur Taluk, Kolar District-563137

196 VENKATAGIRIYAPPA B N
KAR/1613/2021
BITNAHALLI (V) MASTHI (H), SUGGANDAHALLI (P)
MALUR TQ. & KOLAR DIST, MALUR- 563139

197 ASHWINI V
KAR/1645/2021
CHAVARAMANGALA (V) MASTHI (H), MALUR TQ. & KOLAR DIST
MALUR- 563139

198 SHRI. HARISH HEGGDE
KAR/2803/2021
DYAPASANDRA (V) MALUR (T), KOLAR (D), MALUR- 563130

Page 23 of 27



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : MALUR

BAR ASSOCIATION : MALUR

TALUK : MALUR DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

199 SHRI. HARIKRISHNA K L
KAR/3190/2021
Kurandahalli Village Huralagere Post Malur TQ Kolar

200 VENKATESHA H
KAR/3235/2021
Rajenahalli Grama, Huladenahalli Post Malur Taluk
Masti Hobli, Kolar District, -

201 VENKATARAJU S M
KAR/4360/2021
SONNAHALLI VILLAGE, ARALERI POST MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
- 563130

202 SUSHMA S
KAR/5059/2021
SHOBHA NILAYA, GANGAMMAGUDI LAKKUR VILLAGE & POST
MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563160

203 SHRI. RAVISHANKAR P K
KAR/5181/2021
PADAVANAHALLI, MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, - 563139

204 SMT. BHAVANI B
KAR/5214/2021
KORAGANDAHALLI (V)MADUVATHI (P)KOLAR TQ & DIST.

205 HARISH N
KAR/301/2022
M UPPARAHALLI (V) MASTHI (P & H), MALUR TQ. & KOLAR DIST
MALUR- 563139

206 SMT. GOWTHAMI M S
KAR/495/2022
R F ROAD, GANDHI CIRCLE, MALUR TQ. & KOLAR DIST, MALUR-

207 RAJASHEKARA V
KAR/612/2022
MANTHANGAPURA (V) HULADENAHALLI (P), MALUR (T) & KOLAR (D)
MALUR-
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208 SHRI. HEMAVATHI B V
KAR/897/2022
D/O VENKATAPPA SAMALABANDE (V), TEKAL HOBLI
MALUR TQ. & KOLAR DIST, MALUR-

209 SURESH C R
KAR/1429/2022
CHOKKANDALLI (V) MADIVALA (P), MALUR (T), KOLAR (D)
MALUR- 563130

210 SMT. NAGAMANI N
KAR/1715/2022
D/O NARAYANASWAMY, POTHRAJANAHALLI (V), BETHAMANGALA
K G F (TQ.), KOLAR DIST, K G F-

211 MAHENDRA BABU V
KAR/2098/2022
ARASANAHALLI (V) M HOSKOTE POST, MALUR TQ, KOLAR DIST
MALUR- 563130

212 VENKATESH NAIDU R
KAR/2844/2022
KAVALAGIRIYANAHALLI (V) TEKAL POST, MALUR TQ, KOLAR DIST
MALUR-

213 RAJ KUMAR M
KAR/3147/2022
MUTTUKADAHALLI (V) SHIVARA PATTANA POST, MALUR TQ
KOLAR DIST, MALUR- 563130

214 KRISHNAPPA N G
KAR/3696/2022
NALLAPANAHALLI, MALUR TQ, KOLAR DIST, MALUR-

215 SHRI. VANITHA R
KAR/4059/2022
SHAMASHETTAHALLI (V) MASTHI (H), MALUR (T) & KOLAR (D)
MALUR-

216 SHRI. VANITHA K
KAR/4084/2022
A D COLONY, PATALAMMA LAYOUT, MALUR TOWN, KOLAR DIST, MALUR-
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217 SHRI. ANIL KUMAR G
KAR/4276/2022
UMMALU VILLAGE DODDANALLALA POST HOSKOTE TALUK BANGALORE RURAL
DISTRICT

218 SHRI. PAVAN V
KAR/6135/2022
MINASANDRA(V), LAKKUR(H)JAYAMANGALA(P)MALUR(TQ)

219 SHRI. PRAVEEN KUMAR K L
KAR/727/2023
KAPUR(V), HASANDAHALLI(P), MALUR(TQ), KOLAR(SIST)- 563139

220 HARISHA R
KAR/1194/2023
MEDAHATTI(V), SANTHENAHALLI(P), MALUR(TQ)
KOLAR(DIST)- 563130

221 KARTHIK KUMAR A R
KAR/2029/2023
AHANYA(V) D.N DODDI(P), MALUR(TQ), KOLAR(DIST)- 563139

222 MALAVIKA R A
KAR/4912/2023
RAJENAHALLI(V), MALUR(TQ), HULADHENAHALLI(P), KOLAR
KOLAR(DIST)- 563130

223 MOUNIKA N B
KAR/5234/2023
NIDARAMANGALA (V & P) MALUR TQ., KOLAR DIST, MALUR-

224 GAYITHRI V
KAR/5295/2023
MANGAPURA (V) MALUR TQ, KOLAR DIST, MALUR- 563130

225 VISHNU KUMARI B
KAR/5334/2023
SHIVARAPATNA MALUR(TQ), KOLAR(DIST), KOLAR(DIST)-

226 PRAJWAL M L
KAR/634/2024
NEW COURT OPPOSITE ROAD, MARUTI EXTN, MALUR TOWN, KOLAR DIST
MALUR- 563130
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227 RAJA M
KAR/1077/2024
DODDAIGLURU, KADEYANURU(P) MASTHI(HO), MALUR(TQ), KOLAR
KOLAR(DIST)- 563130

228 RAMANA C R
KAR/1891/2024
MARIKAMBA NILAYA, NO. 22591, 2ND FLOOR
MAHARISHI VALMIKI ROAD, MALUR TOWN, KOLAR DIST
MALUR- 563130

229 SHREYA DEV S M
KAR/3356/2024
SHIVARAPATNA POST, SHIVANUGRAHA, MALUR TQ, KOLAR DIST
MALUR-

230 MUNIRAJA H B
KAR/3873/2024
HANUMANYAKANAHALLY (V) YESHWANTHPUR (P), MALUR TQ
KOLAR DIST, MALUR- 563130

231 MISS. BHAVANI C
KAR/4906/2024
CHIKKANAHALLI HOSA LAYOUT, HOSAKOTE BENGALURU (RURAL)

232 SHRI. SRINIVASA K
KAR/4933/2024
RAJENAHALLI(V), MALURU(TQ) HULADENAHALLI (P)

233 AISHWARYA T
KAR/5726/2024
APPAYANA AGRAHARA, SUGGONDHALLI POST, MASTHI (H), MALUR TQ
KOLAR DIST, MALUR- 563139

234 SHRI. VENKATESHA A
KAR/6396/2024
NALLANDAHALLI VILLAGE MALUR(TQ) KOLAR DIST THORALAKKI(P) - 563137

235 LASYA A
KAR/6958/2024
AMARANARAYANA K THORNAHALLI VILLAGE BYRANAHALLI POST MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DIST
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